XL npuBaH - Beach

IdnvHa

WwnpuHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cnpgsy4eBo mecTta
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
DyHKUMN

LiBeT

LiBeT Kopnyc

MaTepuan

MaTepuan Kopnyca
MaTepuan Hor
HanosnHeHwne

SKU

275

220

84

40

58

HeBbIABUMXHON
AHTpauuT

Beénbin

[MN0THada TKaHb
ickyccTBeHHada KoXa

lepeso

19871-B-30557839

789,00 €




